
2022-2023 Varsity Soccer Combined Schedule 

 

February 

Thurs., Feb. 2   @ BTW   5:30 pm 

Tues., Feb. 7   BTW @ JD   5:30 pm 

Wed., Feb. 8    @ Lanier   4:30 pm 

Fri., Feb. 10   Lanier @ JD   4:30 pm 

Mon., Feb. 13   @ Prattville   5:30 pm 

Tues., Feb. 14   @ Marbury   5:30 pm 

Tues., Feb. 14   @ Marbury   7:30 pm 

Thurs., Feb. 16  @ Stanhope Elmore  5:30 pm 

Thurs., Feb. 16  @ Stanhope Elmore  7:30 pm 

Fri., Feb. 17   @ Tallassee   4:30 pm 

Mon., Feb. 20   @ Enterprise   5:30 pm 

    @ Enterprise   7 pm 

Fri., Feb. 24   @ Tallassee   4:30 pm 

 

 

March 

Fri., Mar. 3   Prattville @ JD  6 pm 

Mon., Mar. 6   @ Enterprise   6:00 pm 

Wed., Mar. 8    @ Dothan   5:30 pm 

Wed., Mar. 8   @ Dothan   7:15 pm 

Thurs., Mar. 9   Lee @ JD   5:30 pm  

Thurs., Mar. 9   Lee @ JD   7 pm 

Tues., Mar. 14   @ Park Crossing  5:30 pm 

Tues., Mar. 14   @ Park Crossing  7 pm 

Thurs., Mar. 16  @ Smith’s Station  7 pm 

Mon., Mar. 27   Prattville @ JD  5:30 pm 

Tues., Mar. 28   @ Lee    5:30 pm 

Tues., Mar. 28   @ Lee    7 pm 

 

April 

Fri., Apr. 7   @ Prattville   6 pm 

Mon. Apr. 10   Dothan @ JD   5:30 pm 

Mon., Apr. 10   Dothan @ JD   7 pm 

Tues., Apr. 11   @ Park Crossing  5:30 pm 

Tues., Apr. 11   @ Park Crossing  7 pm 

Tues., Apr. 18   @ BrewTech   7:00 pm 

Mon., Apr. 24   Enterprise @ JD  6:00 pm 


